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Monday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 DISCO BOWLERS 51 26 377 49 14085
2 AGXS 50 27 411 25 14234
3 GAME OF THROWS 45 32 346 74 14034
4 TADHGS TEAM 43 34 344 76 13714
5 THE SPECTACLES 38 39 270 135 12660

6 I'M WITH STUPID 35 42 413 23 14610
7 THE K TEAM 33 44 309 104 13672
8 BRADY BUNCH 32 45 386 43 14032
9 CD'S BALLS 32 45 319 96 13422

10 GUTTER BROS 26 51 293 117 12086

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 AGXS 427 409 428 1264 5 <---> DISCO BOWLERS 413 410 371 1194 2
3-4 GAME OF THROWS 469 516 438 1423 7 <---> THE SPECTACLES 397 418 426 1241 0
5-6 BRADY BUNCH 514 493 499 1506 7 <---> I'M WITH STUPID 455 446 484 1385 0
7-8 CD'S BALLS 399 364 398 1161 2 <---> TADHGS TEAM 347 385 451 1183 5

9-10 GUTTER BROS 393 389 368 1150 0 <---> THE K TEAM 461 439 397 1297 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk12  13/05   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Wk13  20/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8

Individual High Averages
Men 223.17 Aidan BYRNE 222.10 Stephen DILLON 205.29 Brendan BRADY 200.50 Normunds DACIS
Women 181.39 Donna BRADY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 287 Stephen DILLON 783 Stephen DILLON 295 Stephen DILLON 807 Stephen DILLON
279 Aidan BYRNE 722 Normunds DACIS 292 Thomas GALVIN 782 Normunds DACIS
268 Thomas GALVIN 720 Aidan BYRNE 279 John DILLON 778 Thomas GALVIN
268 Normunds DACIS 706 Thomas GALVIN 279 Aidan BYRNE 752 Dean FAGAN
258 John DILLON 671 Brendan BRADY 278 Finbarr DONOGHUE 745 Finbarr DONOGHUE

Women 224 Donna BRADY 631 Donna BRADY 255 Donna BRADY 724 Donna BRADY

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - DISCO BOWLERS
2 Paolo DI TOFANO 6208 33 188 25
1 Thomas GALVIN 6260 33 189 24

2 - TADHGS TEAM
3 Tadhg DONNELLY 5506 30 183 29
4 Adam LIVINGSTONE 5334 33 161 47

23 Alan MC DONNELL 0 0 bk208 9
24 Sean DEMPSEY 600 3 bk205 12

3 - BRADY BUNCH
5 Brendan BRADY 4311 21 205 12
6 Donna BRADY 3265 18 181 31

25 Normunds DACIS 4812 24 200 16

4 - GAME OF THROWS
7 Joe O'REILLY 5326 29 183 29
8 Arturs SEVRUKS 2777 17 163 45

27 Josh MORLEY 2303 14 164 44
28 Darragh MADDIGAN 985 6 bk159 48

5 - THE K TEAM
9 Kevin O'CONNOR 1610 12 134 68

10 Joe RIDGEWAY 5795 33 175 36
29 Joe O'CONNOR 3406 18 189 24
30 Ken O'REILLY 485 3 bk177 34

6 - AGXS
11 John DILLON 6217 33 188 25
12 Aidan BYRNE 5356 24 223 0

7 - I'M WITH STUPID
13 Dean FAGAN 3453 18 191 23
14 Stephen DILLON 6663 30 222 0
31 Dave NETHAWAY 3549 18 197 18

8 - THE SPECTACLES
15 Jamie MC EVOY 2512 21 119 80
16 Finbarr DONOGHUE 4532 30 151 55

9 - CD'S BALLS
17 Darragh MOYNIHAN 5000 30 166 43
18 Conor HARRIS 3372 22 153 53

10 - GUTTER BROS
19 Dean BYRNE 4394 30 146 59
20 Alan BYRNE 4413 30 147 58

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aidan BYRNE 5356 24 223 279 720 a213 a213 a213 639
Stephen DILLON 6663 30 222 287 783 222 245 257 724
Brendan BRADY 4311 21 205 256 671 0
Normunds DACIS 4812 24 200 268 722 253 245 224 722
Sean DEMPSEY 600 3 bk205 226 600 0
Dave NETHAWAY 3549 18 197 234 621 0
Dean FAGAN 3453 18 191 239 656 209 177 203 589
Thomas GALVIN 6260 33 189 268 706 173 161 165 499
Joe O'CONNOR 3406 18 189 235 617 189 189 166 544
John DILLON 6217 33 188 258 629 191 173 192 556
Paolo DI TOFANO 6208 33 188 233 609 193 202 159 554
Joe O'REILLY 5326 29 183 237 639 201 237 201 639
Tadhg DONNELLY 5506 30 183 248 652 151 163 187 501
Joe RIDGEWAY 5795 33 175 236 586 212 190 171 573
Darragh MOYNIHAN 5000 30 166 210 557 161 129 171 461
Josh MORLEY 2303 14 164 198 569 0
Darragh MADDIGAN 985 6 bk159 199 544 188 199 157 544
Arturs SEVRUKS 2777 17 163 200 528 0
Ken O'REILLY 485 3 bk177 205 485 0
Adam LIVINGSTONE 5334 33 161 219 560 122 148 190 460
Conor HARRIS 3372 22 153 188 514 a144 141 133 418
Finbarr DONOGHUE 4532 30 151 203 565 152 173 181 506
Alan BYRNE 4413 30 147 198 490 136 146 127 409
Dean BYRNE 4394 30 146 206 476 144 130 128 402
Kevin O'CONNOR 1610 12 134 149 417 0
Jamie MC EVOY 2512 21 119 180 425 a109 a109 a109 327
Alan MC DONNELL 0 0 bk208 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Donna BRADY 3265 18 181 224 631 210 197 224 631
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